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247 Armstrong Ave, georgetown
1 x 3000 sq. ft & 1 x 9150 sq.ft greAt
turn-Key opportunity! renovAted

& modern office spAce/wArehouse/trucK
LeveL door (mAin reception)

130 gueLph st, georgetown,
“spAcious unit with comfortAbLe
bench seAting for A LAzy Lunch
or A quicK bite to eAt. greAt

LocAtion in georgetown” $39,000

3 new custom homes to be buiLt
on mAin street, downtown
georgetown- cALL for more
informAtion 905-877-2630

11 crAig cres, georgetown
you must see this 2535 sq ft
fernbrooK home on desirAbLe
street in georgetown south

18 byron street, georgetown
this recentLy updAted 2+2 bedroom
home feAtures w/o to LArge yArd,

Living/dining combo, finished
rec room. $422,900

12 evAns pL, georgetown
beAutifuLLy updAted
4 bdrm home. on quiet
cuL-de-sAc in desirAbLe

georgetown AreA. $624,000

104 gueLph st, gueLph
soLid bricK

upgrAded bungALow
greAt investment opportunity

$324,900

office spAce for rent
on mAin st georgetown
cALL evAn for
more info

16840 27 sdrd, terrA cottA
1 Acre, 4 bdrm 2 yeAr
newLy buiLt home on

privAte rd.

70 ArborgLen drive
this is A wow home!! most

popuLAr fLoor pLAn, 5 bdrms,
bonus mAin fLoor den, 3550

squAre feet! $835,000

for rent
new

for rent

7 cALLAghAn cres., georgetown
LocAted on A sought After

crescent. open concept pLAn with
finished bAsement. must see!

$624,900

5 crAig st, georgetown
wAKe up smiLing in this beAutifuLLy Appointed
4-bedroom home with gorgeous sunroom with
hot tub overLooKing the privAte bAcKyArd

oAsis with inground pooL. $719,000

open house sundAy 2-4pm
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More photos/info at www.SOLDonHRKAC.com

YVONNE HRKAC*

HALL of FAME
MARIANA HRKAC*

HALL of FAME
Honours Bachelor Of Business,
Graduate Degree in Journalism *Sales Representative

Real Estate Centre
Inc., Brokerage

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
45 Sargent Road, Georgetown

Staging professional + realtor in one... to get the best results
CALL US FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION AND A SINCERE OPINION

Daughter & Moth-
er...

Nurturing
your

investment
like no other

BRICK BUNGALOW IN A FABULOUS LOCATION - $399,900
Walking distance to shopping plaza, medical building, schools etc. This attractive well maintained home
has been extensively upgraded/updated during the last few years. Includes replaced roof, fascia, eaves,
windows, exterior doors, newer furnace and central air. Lots of hardwood floors on main floor. Separate
entrance to fully finished basement (ideal for inlaw/nanny/teenager suite). Private, fully fenced yard
features a 2 tier deck, above ground pool, concrete pad and nice garden shed. Nothing to do but move
in and enjoy. Excellent value for this lovely home. Call us for full details.

19 HAMILTON DRIVE $539,900

SOLD!JUST SOLD!
Get the Most Experience

Working For You.Get the Most Experience
Working For You.

JUST SOLD!
Get the Most Experience

Working For You.

1287 MENEFY PLACE $624,900 107 SNOWBERRY CRESCENT $419,900

BEAUTIFUL 3BEDROOM, 2BATH SEMI IN GEORGETOWN $349,900
In a central location, close to daycare, go train and
shopping, this charming home is move-in ready. Well
maintained and nicely renovated top to bottom
including newer exterior doors, windows, flooring and
baseboards. Spacious eat-in kitchen, cozy living/
dining room with walkout to lovely treed, fully fenced
yard. For more living space there is a finished
basement with rec room, workshop, storage and 2 pc
bath. A great affordable starter. Call us for details.

NEW

33 ELDERBERRY GATE $549,900

Get the Most Experience
Working For You.

JUST SOLD!

LANDMARK RESIDENCE IN SCENIC GLEN WILLIAMS $659,900
On a breathtaking 1/2 acre property, enjoy Credit River views from this magnificent Century home done
to perfection with no detail overlooked and no expense spared. 2 cabins nestled into the stunningly
landscaped grounds add historical charm and ambience to this incredible offering. All the charm of
yesteryear with original doors/floors/trim etc. yet exquisitely upgraded/updated with today’s living
comforts and standards in mind. Open concept kitchen with bar, dining room, formal living room and an
impressive family room with focal fireplace. Handy mud room and 2pc bath. Spacious bedrooms with
generous closets and everything decorated to the nines. Get rid of the cottage and enjoy spectacular
vistas every day in this quaint and desirable location. Call us for complete details and a personal viewing.

189 LOU’S BOUVELARD $764,900

JUST SOLD!
Get the Most Experience

Working For You.
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